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 32 32EAST PERRY COUNTY  426 M1010035  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  6

 14 14ARCADIA VALLEY  426 M1010036  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  6

 0 0BERNIE  626 M1010037  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  6

 11 11BUNKER  426 M1010043  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  17

 143 140CAPE GIRARDEAU  426 M1010044  3-2 0 0 51620 UNITED STATES  1

 21 18CARUTHERSVILLE  426 M1010045  3-7 0 0 101620 UNITED STATES  3

 16 16CHARLESTON  426 M1010046  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  17

 19 19DEXTER  426 M1010049  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  12

 16 16ESSEX GRAY RIDGE L C  426 M1010055  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  6

 25 29FARMINGTON  426 M1010056 -4-7 0 1 21620 UNITED STATES  0

 28 28PARK HILLS  426 M1010057  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  6

 12 12FREDERICKTOWN  426 M1010058  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  30

 21 22KENNETT  426 M1010064 -1-1 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  0

 26 26MALDEN  426 M1010067  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  11

 20 20PATTON  426 M1010076  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  0

 14 17PERRYVILLE  426 M1010077 -3-3 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  0

 46 46POPLAR BLUFF  426 M1010079  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  5

 14 14QULIN  426 M1010082  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  17

 120 120ROLLA  426 M1010083  0-8 0 1 71620 UNITED STATES  0

 22 25SAINTE GENEVIEVE  426 M1010084 -3-3 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  0

 9 10SENATH  426 M1010086 -1-1 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  5

 36 48SIKESTON  426 M1010087 -12-16 0 0 41620 UNITED STATES  1

 5 5VIBURNUM  426 M1010091  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  14

 20 23WARDELL  426 M1010092 -3-3 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  0

 0 20WILLIAMSVILLE  426 M1010093 -20-20 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  0

 12 12DIXON  426 M1010275  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  1

 33 26FORT LEONARD WOOD  426 M1010281  7 0 1 2 41620 UNITED STATES  1

 17 17HOUSTON  426 M1010287  0 0 0 0 01620 UNITED STATES  17

 17 16WEST PLAINS  426 M1010316  1-1 0 0 21620 UNITED STATES  1

 13 13WILLOW SPRINGS  426 M1010318  0-1 0 0 11620 UNITED STATES  0

 22 0WINONA  426 M1010319  22 0 0 19 31620 UNITED STATES  1

 15 16CAPE GIRARDEAU EVENING  426 M1052918 -1-3 0 0 21620 UNITED STATES  1

 31 22PLATO ROBY E SHA SUC NW T C LC  426 M1054295  9 0 0 0 91620 UNITED STATES  3

 21 0East Prairie  426 M1154218  21 0 0 21 01620 UNITED STATES  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  44  1  76  871 853  49  18 34
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 26 M1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBERNIE 08-2025010037

CancelledBERNIE 09-2025010037

Status QuoBUNKER 11-2025010043

Good StandingBUNKER 12-2025010043

Good StandingWINONA 09-2025010319

Good StandingEast Prairie 09-2025154218

Page 2 of 2 1/6/2026  9:37:09AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 26 M1
MBR0009


